
2019第4戦　ウォーターパーク長瀞 2019.3.10

場所 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計

A 小久保　重紀 2 3 5 〇 A 小久保　重紀 1 3 4 〇 B 冨田　昌計 4 2 6 〇
B 冨田　昌計 1 2 3 C 関口　颯 0 3 3 C 関口　颯 0 1 1

A 狩野　祐太 2 2 4 △ A 狩野　祐太 2 0 2 〇 B 野崎　大介 1 6 7 〇
B 野崎　大介 1 3 4 △ C 柳　真一 3 1 4 C 柳　真一 1 3 4

A 松田　憲司 0 2 2 A 松田　憲司 1 2 3 〇 B 小坂　啓二郎 0 4 4 〇
B 小坂　啓二郎 3 5 8 〇 C 浅見　拓也 1 1 2 C 浅見　拓也 0 1 1

A 倉林　哲也 0 2 2 △ A 倉林　哲也 2 1 3 B 真田　幸典 0 0 0
B 真田　幸典 2 0 2 △ C 内田　憲之 1 4 5 〇 C 内田　憲之 0 1 1 〇

A 能登　晴生 1 1 2 △ A 能登　晴生 0 1 1 B 里見　慎 1 1 2 〇
B 里見　慎 1 1 2 △ C 小澤　良 1 3 4 〇 C 小澤　良 1 0 1

A 阿部　公史 1 0 1 A 阿部　公史 2 1 3 〇 B 岩田　一汪 1 2 3 〇
B 岩田　一汪 1 1 2 〇 C 大越　正義 0 1 1 C 大越　正義 1 0 1

場所 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計

A 戸田　和弘 1 1 2 〇 A 戸田　和弘 1 1 2 〇 B 吉田　真一 1 0 1
B 吉田　真一 1 0 1 C 大庭　政彦 0 1 1 C 大庭　政彦 1 1 2 〇

A 松本　俊 1 0 1 A 松本　俊 1 2 3 〇 B 諏訪　感人 1 2 3 △
B 諏訪　感人 2 2 4 〇 C 北沢　拓也 0 0 0 C 北沢　拓也 3 0 3 △

A 岡田　篤 1 1 2 A 岡田　篤 2 0 2 B 渡辺　元気 1 2 3 △
B 渡辺　元気 2 2 4 〇 C 黒澤　直人 1 3 4 〇 C 黒澤　直人 1 2 3 △

A 齊藤　寛史 2 1 3 〇 A 齊藤　寛史 1 0 1 B 猿渡　光生 0 1 1
B 猿渡　光生 1 0 1 C 町田 直哉 2 0 2 〇 C 町田 直哉 1 1 2 〇

A 星　拓磨 1 1 2 A 星　拓磨 3 3 6 〇 B 小坂　一也 0 1 1
B 小坂　一也 4 3 7 〇 C 関谷　和之 2 3 5 C 関谷　和之 4 2 6 〇
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2019第4戦　ウォーターパーク長瀞 2019.3.10

場所 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計

A 町田 直哉 2 2 4 〇 A 町田 直哉 2 3 5 〇 B 黒澤　直人 5 2 7 〇
B 黒澤　直人 0 2 2 C 諏訪　感人 3 0 3 C 諏訪　感人 4 2 6

A 渡辺　元気 3 1 4 〇 A 渡辺　元気 3 1 4 B 吉田　真一 3 1 4
B 吉田　真一 1 2 3 C 小坂　啓二郎 3 2 5 〇 C 小坂　啓二郎 4 2 6 〇

A 野崎　大介 1 3 4 A 野崎　大介 3 5 8 〇 B 小澤　良 6 3 9 〇
B 小澤　良 1 6 7 〇 C 齊藤　寛史 1 0 1 C 齊藤　寛史 3 1 4

A 真田　幸典 1 0 1 〇 A 真田　幸典 0 0 0 B 阿部　公史 2 0 2
B 阿部　公史 0 0 0 C 小久保　重紀 1 4 5 〇 C 小久保　重紀 1 2 3 〇

A 北沢　拓也 1 1 2 〇 A 北沢　拓也 1 1 2 B 関口　颯 1 3 4 〇
B 関口　颯 0 0 0 C 大越　正義 2 2 4 〇 C 大越　正義 0 2 2

A 関谷　和之 2 1 3 △ A 関谷　和之 0 0 0 B 浅見　拓也 2 0 2
B 浅見　拓也 2 1 3 △ C 里見　慎 2 0 2 〇 C 里見　慎 0 3 3 〇

場所 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計

A 柳　真一 1 1 2 A 柳　真一 2 0 2 △ B 岡田　篤 3 0 3 △
B 岡田　篤 0 5 5 〇 C 冨田　昌計 2 0 2 △ C 冨田　昌計 2 1 3 △

A 松本　俊 3 2 5 〇 A 松本　俊 3 2 5 〇 B 倉林　哲也 0 2 2 〇
B 倉林　哲也 3 1 4 C 能登　晴生 1 0 1 C 能登　晴生 0 1 1

A 狩野　祐太 2 2 4 A 狩野　祐太 5 0 5 〇 B 小坂　一也 2 2 4 △
B 小坂　一也 5 1 6 〇 C 猿渡　光生 2 0 2 C 猿渡　光生 2 2 4 △

A 星　拓磨 2 4 6 〇 A 星　拓磨 1 3 4 △ B 内田　憲之 3 2 5 〇
B 内田　憲之 3 1 4 C 岩田　一汪 1 3 4 △ C 岩田　一汪 1 0 1

A 松田　憲司 1 3 4 〇 A 松田　憲司 3 1 4 〇 B 大庭　政彦 3 2 5 △
B 大庭　政彦 1 2 3 C 戸田　和弘 2 1 3 C 戸田　和弘 3 2 5 △
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